Position

Part-Time Employee, Manager

Part-Time Employee, Fire Chief

Part-Time Employee, Custodian

Governing Officer, Unpaid

Governing Officer, Unpaid

Governing Officer, Unpaid

Governing Officer, Unpaid

Governing Officer, Unpaid

Other Positions Held Special District

Cazadero Community Services
District

Cazadero Community Services
District

Cazadero Community Services
District

Cazadero Community Services
District

Cazadero Community Services
District

Cazadero Community Services
District

Cazadero Community Services
District

Cazadero Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Fire Dept.

Fire Dept.

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$11,050

$9,850

$5,650

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



